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13:00| 5981 |GEO 2 |[MERANIT. FC SPAERI 11.0]6.25|1.20[19.0|1.52|65.0 |2.05]2.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 1.97|14.0 | 13.0]|3.35|19.0| 1.30 | 2.45[1.90 | 2.10 | 5.00 | 1.20
13:00| 5982 |GEO 2 |BOLNISI MARTVILI 1.305.30|8.00[1.75]|14.0|2.35 | 38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.57 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 4.20
13:45/1211 |BUG 1 |ARDA CSKA 1948 2.55]2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.50|2.35|9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.25
14:30| 4868 [THA1 |TRAT KHON K.U. 1.95|3.70|3.15[3.00 | 5.00|5.40 | 8.50 ] 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25] 1.67 | 4.90[1.95|7.00[1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
14:50]2991 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI AL SAFA 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.45|2.65[1.92 |6.00]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.10 | 2.95
15:00/4794 [IDN 1 |PUSAMAN. PERS.SOLO 1.334.70|7.50(1.82|11.0]2.45|33.0|2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10|2.75| 16.0 [ 1.77 | 2.00 [ 1.35 | 4.40
15:00/4795 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. PERSIJA 2.7013.70/2.20|4.30 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25[1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.30 | 1.92
15:00| 6541 |AFC C |BAS.KINGS MAZIYA 1.30|5.30|8.00(1.70|12.0|2.30 | 38.03.20 | 1.30 | 1.73/1.80|1.45|1.32]1.37 | 2.35[2.55 | 13.0[1.62 | 1.80 | 1.20 | 3.45
15:00| 8962 |[SRB 2 |RADN.S.M. MACVA 2.10|3.05]3.60]3.50 | 6.00 1.41|2.70| 5.40 2.20|3.00
15:00| 8963 |[SRB 2 |[NOVI SAD DUBOCICA 3.00|3.00 | 2.405.10 | 4.00 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.00|2.85
15:15]/2992 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. HAJER 1.55|3.45|6.75]2.45|13.0|4.20 | 25.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.30 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.20| 3.30 | 18.0 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 7.50
15:3011974ALB  |ERZENI TIRANA 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00 | 4.20[2.10 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 1.92
15:30[12159 EGYP2|EL NAS.T. PETROJET 4.003.30|1.90)6.75]|3.05[13.0 | 5.80]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]6.50 | 5.90 | 2.60 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65[3.90 | 2.15
15:30|2993 |SAR 2 |OHOD KHOLOOD 2.45/3.05|2.90|4.10 | 5.008.00 |9.00 | 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 3.00
15:45|1237 |BUG 2 |LOVECH SEPTEMVRI 4.60|3.40|1.75(8.00|2.80|14.0 |5.20]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]8.00 | 7.25]|2.85|12.0|1.82|5.90 | 2.15| 2.80 | 4.60 | 2.05
16:00[12075 ENGD |CREWE M21 COVEN.M21 2.50|3.70|2.35]3.70 | 3.45 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
16:00[12160,TAN 1 |SINGIDA COAST.U. 1.95]3.20|3.90(3.206.50]6.00 | 11.0) 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
16:00112165/JOR 2 |BUQAA SA.AL S. 3.40/3.35]2.05|5.40|3.30|9.50 | 5.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.10 | 4.50 [ 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.95 | 2.00
16:00112166/JOR 2 |U.QOTAIN E.ALIA J. 1.65]3.50|5.30[2.55|8.00|4.60 [17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]2.70 | 2.05]1.77 | 4.90| 2.75 | 12.0[1.95 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 4.60
16:00[12167[JOR 2 |SAMA AL SAREEH 9.004.70/1.32|16.0|1.87|37.0|2.70[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]| 14.0 | 14.0| 3.45 | 23.0| 1.55|3.50 | 2.45 | 2.75 | 6.75 | 1.47
16:00112168|ITAP1 |ROMA M19 VERON.M19 1.583.90|5.20(2.30|7.75|3.50 | 16.0)2.55 | 1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 | 1.72] 1.50 | 3.50 [ 2.25 | 10.5[1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42| 3.05
16:0012441 TUN2A | BEN AROUS JENDOUBA 5.10/3.30|1.72]8.50 | 2.75|18.0 | 5.10| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 10.0 | 8.50 | 3.05 | 12.0| 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 2.20
16:00| 8833 |GRE2A|LEVADIAK. LARISA 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
16:15/1206 |BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. SL.SOFIA 1.20/6.00 | 12.0]1.62|22.0|2.05|65.012.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]|1.70 | 1.32] 1.35|2.95| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.30 | 6.75
16:30[12103 ENGD |MILLW.M21 BR.C.M21 1.77 | 4.20 | 3.40 ] 2.55 | 5.00 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
17:0012124 ENGD |CHARL.M21 CARD.M21 1.85]4.00|3.20[2.65|4.90 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32/1.40
17:00112128ENGD |BIRM.M21 SH.U.M21 2.90|3.90|2.004.40|2.95 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.30|1.37
17:00112158ENGD |COLCH.mM21 QPR M21 2.90|3.90|2.004.40|2.95 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.30 | 1.37
17:00| 4339 |RUS 2 |DYN.MAK. TORPED.M. 2.20/3.00/3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 3.80[4.30 | 3.202.15|7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
17:00| 6435 |AFCCL|N.QARSHI FAISALY 1.35]4.50|8.50(1.93]16.0]2.75|35.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|1.97 | 1.55]1.523.35]|3.25|19.0/2.10|2.35[1.45|5.90
17:00| 6436 |AFCCL|SHARJAH SADD DOHA 2.50/3.30|2.65|4.10]4.30|7.508.00f2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.70 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.20
17:00| 6542 |AFC C |ATK M.B. ODISHA 1.67 |3.50|5.10)2.50 | 7.75|4.20 [15.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.30 | 1.90| 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.50
17:30112873|INDS1 |GOA JAMSHEDP. 1.45|4.20/6.50[2.05/11.0|3.00 |22.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.92 |1.60) 1.55|3.40[2.55|13.0[1.65|1.98|1.42| 3.90
17:30/ 3729 |CAME |CANON YA. FORTUN.Y. 1.60 |3.45|6.00 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 2.25|2.85
18:00111520/SerS| |JAVOR VOZDOVAC 2.45|3.15]3.05|4.10]5.30|8.50 | 10.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 3.15
18:00112169|ITAP1 |SASS.M19 MONZA M19 1.52 14.00|5.80[2.20|9.00|3.30 [19.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.90 | 1.65]1.50 | 3.45|2.40 | 11.0|1.53 | 1.82| 1.40 | 3.30
18:00112302|GHA 1 |BECH.UTD. B.G.STARS 1.30 14.50 | 11.0 1.62|2.15
18:00/ 4286 |UKR 1 |DNIPRO-1 CHE.OD. 1.63 3.50|5.50(2.55|8.50|4.50 [17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.80|2.05|1.72|5.10|2.80 | 12.0[2.00 | 2.55[1.80 | 4.90
18:15/3482 |POL 3 |STALOW.W. POGON S. 2.50/3.30]2.65|4.104.30|7.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.80 | 3.15[1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
18:30| 1208 BUG 1 |LOK.SOF. LEVSKI S. 7.50 3.90|1.45]|14.0|2.2032.0|3.40|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|13.0 | 13.0|3.40 | 22.0| 1.62 | 4.20|2.30 | 2.75|6.50 | 1.65
18:30112130/CIV MOUNA SO ARMEE 2.85|2.90|2.604.90 | 4.40 1.41/2.70| 5.40 2.20|3.00
18:30(/4528 |RUM 1 |U CRAIOVA SEPSI 2.60|3.25|2.804.30|4.70]9.00 | 9.00f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.60 | 3.60[2.10 | 7.25|2.20 | 7.75|1.78 | 2.35] 2.60 | 2.70
19:00/4626 |HRV 2 |SIBENIK ORIJENT 1.2715.30|9.50(1.75|17.0]2.30 |50.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.67 | 1.37]1.35|2.903.35| 19.0[1.95|2.20 [ 1.32 | 5.40
19:00| 6431 |AFCCL|AL DUHAIL ISTIQLOL 1.28 |5.00|10.0f1.77|18.0]2.40 |50.0)2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.15]3.35| 22.0 | 2.05| 2.40 [ 1.35 | 6.00
19:00| 6433 |AFCCL|AGMK ITIHAD J. 13.016.50|1.18[23.0|1.50|65.0 [2.00]2.70 | 1.40|1.97 | 1.97|16.0 | 15.03.35|22.0|1.30 | 2.40 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 5.50 | 1.20
19:30/ 4337 |RUS 2 |ALANIA AKRON T. 2.35]3.05/3.05|3.90|5.30|7.50 | 9.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|4.403.20(2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 ) 2.60 | 3.20
20:00/2926 |ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. MACCAB.K. 2.15]3.30/3.203.50 | 5.206.25|9.00(1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.40 | 2.70[1.87 | 6.00| 2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.00 | 2.75
20:00/2927 |ISR 2 |MAC.HERZ. HAP.NAZ. 3.30/3.30|2.10]5.40 | 3.35|9.50 |6.00 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.00
20:00/2928 |ISR 2 |L.TIBERI. IHUD B.S. 1.50]3.90|6.25[2.25|10.0|3.40 [22.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80| 2.75| 14.0 | 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
20:00| 3469 |POL 2 |GKS TYCHY T.NIEC. 2.4513.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60|7.50 | 8.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 3.80 | 3.20[1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 ) 2.20 | 2.40
20:00|5266 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. AEL LIM. 1.45/4.10|6.75]12.15|11.013.15|27.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.95 | 15.0 | 1.95 | 2.30 | 1.52 | 4.80
20:00| 5267 |[CYP 1 |KATOKOPIA KARMIOT. 3.00/3.302.2514.90|3.609.00 |6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.70 | 3.70[2.00 | 7.25| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.63 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.97
20:00/5310 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. PENDIKSP. 1.85]3.50|4.40)2.85|6.75|5.50 [13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]2.90 | 2.30]1.80 | 5.20| 2.55 | 12.0 [ 1.80 | 2.20 [ 1.80 | 3.45
20:00/5311|TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR TRABZON 3.10/3.40|2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.85| 1.85 | 3.15|2.80 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.50| 1.93 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10|2.75 | 2.10
20:00|5327 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. KECIOREN. 1.95|3.35/3.70(3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40) 1.85|5.70[2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.35|2.00 | 3.20
20:00| 6546 |AFC C |AL NAH.M. AHED 1.883.40|3.90(3.00|5.90|5.60 [11.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.10 | 2.35]1.82|5.50|2.40 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40[1.92 | 3.35
20:00| 8964 |SRB 2 |KOLUBARA SLOBODA 1.60|3.45|6.00]2.50|10.5 1.563|2.35|4.60 2.25|2.85
20:30/1009 |ITA1 |VERONA LECCE 2.83/2.95|2.85|4.704.90|9.50 |9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 4.00|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.20 | 3.30
20:30| 5139 |FRA 3 |NIORT SOCHAUX 2.7013.20/2.50|4.404.10]8.50 | 8.00{1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)4.40 | 3.45[2.05|7.00|2.00 |6.75|1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.55 | 2.35
21:00111653 SW1P |BROMMAP. UTSIKTENS (7:0) | 1.35|4.80|7.50[1.87|13.0|2.55|33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25/2.10|1.70 | 1.45]1.40|3.00(2.75|16.0[1.75|2.05| 1.32| 4.20
21:00112132/CIV SAN PEDRO SPORTLG. 1.85]3.25|4.30|3.00|7.25 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20]2.90
21:00| 3451 |POL 1 |RADOMIAK SLASK 2.35/3.35|3.05|3.80|5.207.75|9.50|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.00 | 3.15]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.95
21:00| 5506 |DAN 1 |SILKEBORG MIDTJYLL. 3.20 3.402.25]5.20|3.609.50 |7.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 |4.30)2.20 | 8.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.10
21:00|6432 |AFCCL|NASSRR. PERSEP.T. 1.30|5.308.00[1.78|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.411.50 | 2.20|2.05|1.65|1.40] 1.40 | 2.90[3.05|16.01.85|2.05|1.30 | 4.40
21:00| 6434 |/ AFCCL|SEPAHAN QUWA B. 1.48 14.00|6.50)2.15|11.0]3.30 [25.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.60 | 2.75 | 14.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25[1.52 | 4.50
21:00| 6544 |AFC C |RIFFA NEJMEH 1.35]4.50|8.50[1.93|16.0]2.75 |35.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 [ 1.50 | 6.25
21:00|6545 |AFC C |ARAB.MAN. ZAWRA 2.45|3.2012.75|4.00|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.60
21:30| 4527 |RUM 1 |RAPID B. UNIV.CLUJ 1.903.50 | 4.20[3.05|6.505.70 | 14.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.20 | 2.40 ) 1.88 | 5.60 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.88 | 2.40 | 1.97 | 3.50
22:00{12256/ BELRA|LIER.M21 DEND.M21 2.00|3.80|2.95]2.95|4.50 2.90]1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
22:00/1634 |NLD 2 |DEN HAAG UTRECH.II 1.354.80|7.50(1.85]|13.0]2.55 33.012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.65|1.45]1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0[1.70 | 1.98 [ 1.30 | 3.90
22:00/1635|NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN 0SS 1.67 |3.50|5.10|2.60|7.75|4.40 |[15.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.95]|1.75 | 4.50| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35[1.70 | 4.10
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22:00{1637 INLD 2 |DE GRAFS. DORDRECHT 1.87|3.50(3.80]|2.85|5.60|4.70 | 10.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.40|2.05]|1.62|4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.53|1.80]1.65|2.55
22:00/1638 INLD 2 |AZ ALK.II GRONINGEN 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|9.50|5.40(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.90|4.20|2.10|7.75]|1.67 |4.90|1.60 | 1.85|2.60 | 1.77
22:00/1639 [INLD 2 |AJAXII HELMOND 2.4513.40|2.65|3.80|4.20]|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.77 | 5.80|1.43 | 1.65|1.85| 1.95
22:00/1640 [NLD 2 |[EMMEN PSVII 1.25|5.70|9.501.63|17.0|2.20 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |1.97|1.50 |1.30]1.30 | 2.55|3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
22:00| 2829 |HUN 2 |VASAS GYOR 2.30|3.30|2.90|3.60|4.70]7.009.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.35|2.80| 1.87 |6.00]2.00 | 7.25]1.60 | 1.95| 2.05 | 2.45
22:30/1182 |ITA3C |VIRTUSF. BRINDISI 2.10]3.15]3.50]3.45|5.90]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
22:45/1010 |ITA1 |BOLOGNA TORINO 2.47 13.10|3.20]4.00|5.60]8.50 | 10.5|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.80|3.50]2.20|7.50]|2.45|10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.60
22:45/1141 |ITA3A |PERGOLET. PADOVA 3.80|3.25|1.95|6.25|3.15]|11.0 |5.90| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.70| 2.55| 10.5]|1.92 | 6.25]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
22:45/1161 |ITA3B |RECANAT. PINETO 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.70 | 2.75|1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
22:45/1181 |ITA3C |TARANTO CASERTANA 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.25|10.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.20 | 3.10|2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.55 | 3.45
22:45/1190 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO MONTEROSI 1.37|4.40|8.001.97|15.012.80 | 33.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.57 | 1.55 | 3.40| 3.10 | 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 1.47 | 5.60
22:45| 2279 |[ENG7 |STIVES BARWELL 2.4513.702.40|3.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00/2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
22:45|2280 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH STRATF.T. 2.15(3.70|2.80|3.40|4.60|6.00 |8.00]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|3.25|2.60|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50|1.62|1.97 | 1.92 | 2.40
22:45/5106 |FRA 2 |ANGERS CAEN 2.05]3.35|3.80]3.35|6.25]|6.25|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.80]1.95|6.50|2.60 | 11.0| 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.70
23:00{11567|JAM 1 |MONTEGO M.PLEAS. 6.25|3.90|1.50]10.0|2.25]20.0|3.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|8.50|8.00|2.95|15.0|1.62|3.99]2.00 |2.40|4.90 | 1.62
23:00| 2010 [ENG 1 |[FULHAM WOLVERH. 2.60|3.30|3.05]|4.20|5.20]9.00 |10.0|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.25]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 3.10
23:00/ 4010 ESP 1 |GIRONA ATH.BILB. 2.4013.60(3.10]3.70|5.10]7.25|9.00|2.34|1.60 |2.55|2.45|3.25|2.75|1.82|5.70|1.97 | 7.25|1.53 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 2.40
23:00| 4054 ESP 2 |GIJON ELDENSE 1.75/3.50 |5.00]2.75|7.75]5.20 | 16.0] 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95| 3.00 | 2.25| 1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.90 | 4.40
01:00{11565JAM 1 |TREAS. B. HARBOR V. 2.4013.15]/2.90]3.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|4.10|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.55 | 2.95
01:00{11574/JAM 1 |WATERHOU. HUMBLE L. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.00 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
01:00| 1422 |ARGC |ESTUDIAN. LANUS 1.95|3.25(3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
01:00| 1433 |ARGC |S.LORENZO CORDOB.S. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.10 | 2.90|2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
03:00|1507 |BRA 1 |GOIAS CRUZEIRO 2.50|3.10|3.05|4.20|5.30]8.50 | 10.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.80 | 3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0]2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 3.35
03:00| 8946 BOL 1 |ORIENTE VACA DIEZ 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.15]|9.503.2519.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.55 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05] 1.47 | 3.90
03:30(11573JJAM 1 |PORTM.UTD TIVOLIG. 1.70|3.45|4.902.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.60
03:30|{ 1430 |/ARGC |NEWELL'S DEFENS.J. 2.00(3.25|3.7013.25|6.006.25 |11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
03:30{ 1431 |ARGC |RACING C. BELGRANO 2.00]3.25|3.70]3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65]1.92 | 6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
05:00({12442ME1W |TIGRES UW AMERICAW (3:0) |2.20|3.40|3.00|3.45|4.806.00(8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 |6.75|1.53 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.25
11:30112814 WCM1 |ARGEN.M17 GERM.M17 1.90|3.50(4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80 | 14.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.35|2.45]|1.90 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.80




